
Aukela Unique & Distinguished Scholars 
2025-2026 School Calendar 
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  School Closed/ Holidays   Teacher Planning Day (no school for students) 

      

  Early Release Day   First and Last Day of School 

      

  No School   Report Cards Issued                     

 
 
 
 

 



Aukela Unique & Distinguished Scholars 
2025 - 2026 School Detailed Calendar  

 
 

August   
Monday, August 04, 2025,  
FIRST DAY – FIELD TRIP 
Tuesday, August 05-07, 2025  
MAPS Testing – Mandatory 
Friday, August 08, 2025 
MAPS MAKEUP DAY 
Monday, August 11, 2025  
Start of 1st Quarter 
 
 September 
Monday, September 1, 2025  
Labor Day – No School 
Friday, September 19, 2025,  
Field Trip: TBD 
Friday, September 25, 2025,  
Interim Reports Issued 
 
  
October 
Thursday, October 02, 2025,  
Holiday – No School 
Thursday, October 9, 2025, 
Field Trip 
Friday, October 10, 2025 
Early Release – End of 1st QTR 
Monday, October 13, 2025 
Employee Planning – No School 
Friday, October 31, 2025 
1st Qtr Awards Ceremony 
 
  
November 
Tuesday, November 4, 2025, 
1st Qtr Report Cards Issued 
Tuesday, November 4, 2025, 
Election Day – No School 
Monday, November 11, 2025, 
Veterans Day – No School 
Friday, November 21, 2025 
Teacher Planning – No School 
Monday, November 24 – 28, 2025, 
Thanksgiving Week – Schools Closed 
  
December 
Monday, December 15 – 17, 2025, 
MAPS Testing – Mandatory 
Friday, December 19, 2025 
Early Release – End 2nd QTR 

Monday, December 22-31, 2025 
Winter Break – No School 
  
January 
Monday, January 1-2, 2026 
Winter Break cont. – No School 
Monday, January 5, 2026,  
Employee Planning – No School 
Monday, January 19, 2026,  
MLK Jr Day – No School 
Wednesday January 21, 2026 
100th Days of School 
Friday, January 30, 2026,  
2nd Qtr Report Cards Issued 
 
February 
Friday, February 13, 2026,  
Early Release  
Monday, February 16, 2026,  
Presidents Day – No School  
  
March  
Monday, March 2-6, 2025 
Dr. Seuss B-day – Read Across America 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 
Early Release – End of 3rd QTR 
Friday, March 13, 2026,  
Teacher Planning – No School 
Monday, March 16 – 20, 2026,  
Spring Break – Schools Closed 
  
April 
Friday, April 3, 2026,  
Good Friday – No School 
Monday, April 6, 2026,  
Teacher Planning – No School 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026,  
3rd Quarter Report Cards Issued 
 
  
May 
Monday, May 11-13, 2026 
MAPS Testing – Mandatory 
Friday, May 22, 2026 
Early Release 
Monday, May 25, 2025,  
Memorial Day – No School 
Friday, May 29, 2025, 
Last Day of School – Graduation 

 


